Event ¥
20 Gamer Marathon

20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
Scratch Option

20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
Scratch Option

20 Gamer Marathon
Scratch Option

20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
Scratch Option

20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
20 Gamer Marathon
Scratch Option

20 Gamer Marathon

20 Gamer Marathon

Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
20 Game Marathon

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-16 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-09 Sat 11:00 AM
04-02 Sat 11:00 AM

04-02 Sat 11:00 AM

Ln ™ Ave ¥

3/3
7/1
4/2
/
4/2
3/1
6/1
1/1

1/1

7/1

7/2
8/1
4/1
2/2
4/1

3/2

6/1
5/2
1/2
1/2
2/1
7/3

5/1
6/2

119

117

190

190

171

177

172

182

200

200

216

216

166

202

148

146

176

217

217

151

201

166

143

179

226

226

163

171

mj)

Name
Bates, Brandon
Bennett, Cecil
Carter, Wayne
Carter, Wayne
Chaffee, Shawn
Champa, Dave
Copple, Bill
Cowling, Tanya
Crabb, Scott
Crabb, Scott
Crowley, Alex
Crowley, Alex
Crowley, Hillary
Darsow, Deven
DeCroix, Deb
Elkins, Bart
Elkins, Clint
Elkins, Scott
Elkins, Scott
Garrison, Ed
Grimmis, Jason
Guthmiller, Mary
Healy, Donata
Heber, Jennifer
Hodges, Mark
Hodges, Mark

Johnston, Anne

Team
448508
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501385
448860
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448864
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495612
448866
507547
448867
448871
448496
507280
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448812
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448861
448892
448724
488006
500490
505637

448489

Johnston, William H 488635
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6/2 166
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3/1 209
/ 209
32 188
82 217
/ 217
/1 192
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5/1 207
72 192
7/3 180
173 161
81 182
/ 182
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/ 182
512 228
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/ 200
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Jorgensen, Joey
Kinkel, Rick
Kinkel, Rick
Kost, Andy
Kost, Andy
Kost, Ashley
Kuhns Jr, Bernie
Kuhns Jr, Bernie
Kussman, Will
Kynett, Nick
Kynett, Nick

La Vigne, Larry
La Vigne, Miles
Lowe, Nicole
Lowe, Noel "Ed"
Lulow, Jeff
Matt, Dana
Matt, Dana
Matt, Dana
Matt, Dana
McCold, James
McCold, James
Mclnenly, Mike
Mclnenly, Mike
Orr, Cory

Orr, Cory
Pennock, Larry
Pennock, Larry
Pennock, Tyson
Pinkston, Pat

Rafferty, Joseph
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448488
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448813
504502
507548
448859
448858
448504
448498
448893
448505
495756
507670
507953
448502
495639
448870
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448888
501391
458707
501392
458710
448889

488002
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Rafferty, Joseph
Reichel, Will
Rooney, Tim
Rooney, Tim
Shulund, Cary
Shulund, Cary
Sierra, Ray
Sierra, Ray
Stevens, Tracy
Stevens, Tracy
Stockton, Kent
Stockton, Kent
Stockton, Kevin
Stockton, Kevin
Vincent, Dylan
White, Steve
Wieder, Jonnell
Wieder, Randy
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